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Product sheet

LCS³ LEGRAND

Ultra high density cassette MPO multimode 12 LC

OM4

REF. 032154   |  EAN. 3414970962300

> Visit e-catalogue

Product charateristics

OM4 multi-mode 50/125μm

12 LC OM4 type A/C connectors

Sliding cassette from front

Recommendation / Restriction

Compliant with ANSI/TIA-568-C.3 : Optical Fiber Cabling Components Standard, TIA-604-10 : Fiber Optic Intermateability

Standard, LC TIA-604-5 : Fiber Optic Intermateability Standard, MTP/MPO, RoHS
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